Eisenbahn-

Romantik

Die Brenztalbahn

Erstsendedatum:

21.11.2014

Anlage
Musikwerke

Folge: 826

Pos.

Musiktitel

Dauer

Timecodes

Komponist

Bearbeiter

Interpret

Plattenmarke

Labelcode

Katalog-Nr./
EAN-Nr.

Verlag

Sentimental journey

00:00:17:00

10:00:00:00 bis
10:00:17:00

Brown, Lester
Raymond; Homer,
Benjamin

Rabe, Bernd

Erwin Lehn und sein
Sudfunk-
Tanzorchester

89361

Chappell Morris Ltd

Height of
Achievement

00:04:54:00

10:01:00:00 bis
10:02:04:00
10:02:05:00 bis
10:02:35:00
10:08:06:00 bis
10:08:43:00
10:20:46:00 bis
10:21:55:00
10:27:48:00 bis
10:28:51:00
10:29:09:00 bis
10:29:40:00

Reeves, Paul

Orchester

WEST ONE MUSIC

12846

WOM 124

Chemin de traverse

00:00:24:00

10:02:55:00 bis
10:03:19:00

Rochelle, Laurent

Ensemble

CMG

10347

CEZ 4070

Morning glory

00:00:47:00

10:04:09:00 bis
10:04:56:00

Coon, Axel; Helmich,
Thomas

Ensemble

POPVIRUS
INTERNATIONAL

16068

Popvirus Publ.

Ships on the horizon

00:00:32:00

10:06:43:00 bis
10:07:15:00

Tauben, Michael

Orchester

MINDS AND MUSIC

27101

MAMO009

Minds and Music

Grocer's daughter

00:00:26:00

10:12:11:00 bis
10:12:37:00

Newman, Thomas

Orchester

Sony Classical

06868

0886979789425

Children of Thirteen
Music

Living the dream

00:00:51:00

10:13:33:00 bis
10:14:24:00

Westway Sound

Ensemble

DRONEZONE

13890

ZONE 009-DT

Zone Music

Kulture

00:00:44:00

10:16:58:00 bis
10:17:42:00

Wojnar, Jens

Ensemble

POPVIRUS
SOUNDTRACK

16067

Popvirus Publ.

Happy beginnings (a)

00:01:04:00

10:18:47:00 bis
10:19:25:00
10:20:20:00 bis
10:20:46:00

Dury, Laurent

Orchester

SONOTON

07573

SCD 875

10

It's so overt it's covert

00:01:28:00

10:24:07:00 bis
10:24:53:00
10:25:15:00 bis
10:25:57:00

Zimmer, Hans

Orchester

Sony Classical

06868

0886979789029

Warner-Olive Music,
LLC (ASCAP)




